Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "BOTTOM PAN" BRP YETI V-1300

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

31L0803




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "BOTTOM PAN" BRP YETI V-1300

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605155340 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 AHeit DOTIOMPANASSYRIL 1
. BOTTOM PAN ASSY
1 605155679 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel LHYETI 08 1
. RIVET BLACK 4,8X16
2 36037 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# AL D14(1=50 20
. RIVET STEEL 4.8X8 ZN
3 36108 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel BRIGHT (1=50PCS) 4
. WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-
4 20008 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen ST (1=50PC 8
SUPPORT AVANT
5 605255398 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *BUMPER SUPPORT 1
WELD
. PARE-CHOCS AV.
6 605351509 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *BUMPER FRONT 1
7 40029 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Screw M6x16 4
. PARE-CHOC NOIR
8 502006719 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *BUMPER-BLACK 1
9 33200 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen Elastig flanged nut M6 4
10 605154930 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 mHe# BOTTOM PAN CENTER 1
RIVET TAP/D 816
11 36072 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU 6.4X20 AL, 10
BLACK(1=25PC
12 20009 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei [Tait6a 19
13 20052 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH [TnacTuHa 3aMKa 4
. BOTTOM PAN
14 605355617 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RIVETING PLATE 2
15 605355606 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# SHOCK COVER 1
16 33200 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Elastig flanged nut M6 14
. PARE-CHOCS
17 605255395 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel COTE*SIDE BUMPER 2
18 40002 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M6x40 11
19 605255513 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel FRONT GRILL 1
RIVET ACD 616
20 36071 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# 4.8X23.5 AL 2
BLACK(1=10PCS)
FEUILLE
21 619690002 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH REFLEC.*ISOLATION 1
1M*1M
REFLEC.TAPE AL-
22 44001 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel KALVO 37UM 1
L=1000MM
23 605351546 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHen GRILLE *GRILL 1
24 36036 B Hanuuyun Rivet 3
. WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-
25 20008 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ST (1=50PC 3




